

Misc. Ex 158 of 2017

Order dated 06-08-2026

Record is fixed for payment.
Both are files hazira alongwith payment
receipt of Rs. 4, 000/- .
Fix 07.09.26 for payment .

Dictated & corrected by me Judicial Magistrate 1 st Court, Howrah.	(Disha Barai) (J.O Code WB01420) Judicial Magistrate 1 st Court, Howrah.
---	--